Open

Mountain States Stockdog Assoc

Last Chance Trial 2022

Scores for: LCT Trial 1
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Handler

Steve Wight

Paul Andersen
Steve Wight

Paul Andersen
Nathan Myers
Breck Hunsaker
Buck Mendenhall
Buck Mendenhall
Nathan Myers
Breck Hunsaker
Jeannie Biggers
Nathan Myers
Nathan Myers
Paul Andersen
Steve Wight
Steve Wight

Sunday, June 12, 2022

Cattle

Dog

Stan

Lyzz

MISR Jack
L7 Jazzie
Ellie

Max

Trio

Z5 Ruger +
Rich +
Gurdy
MISR Zuki
C7 Torry
Vinny +
Arrow M Kit (Billie) +
Rose

Roy

Total Points

220
150
90
90
50
50
50
50
50
50
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Finish Time

4:30
5:00
5:00
5:00
5:00
5:00
5:00
5:00
5:00
5:00
5:00
5:00
5:00
5:00
5:00
5:00

Tie Time

6/10/2022

1:57
3:09
0:28
3:40
0:27
0:35
1:15
2:54
2:54
4:40
5:00
5:00
5:00
5:00
5:00
5:00

Trial Points

480
380
280
180
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Mountain States Stockdog Assoc

Last Chance Trial 2022

Scores for: LCT Trial 2

Open

Handler

Paul Andersen
Nathan Myers
Paul Andersen
Paul Andersen
Nathan Myers
Jeannie Biggers
Steve Wight
Steve Wight
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Sunday, June 12, 2022

Cattle

Dog

Arrow M Kit (Billie) +
Rich +

L7 Jazzie

Lyzz

Vinny +

MISR Zuki

Stan

Rose

Total Points

150
150
150
150
150
150
150

90

Finish Time

1:25
1:43
2:15
2:25
3:21
4:40
4:53
5:00

6/10/2022
Tie Time Trial Points
0:13 240
0:31 140
0:22 40
0:19 0
0:35 0
2:46 0
0:37 0
0:26 0
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Mountain States Stockdog Assoc

Handler

Steve Wight

Steve Wight
Nathan Myers
Steve Wight

Breck Hunsaker
Nathan Myers

Paul Andersen
Ezekial Mendenhall
Paul Andersen
Buck Mendenhall
Jeannie Biggers
Nathan Myers

Paul Andersen
Ezekial Mendenhall
Nathan Myers
Breck Hunsaker
Buck Mendenhall

Sunday, June 12, 2022

Last Chance Trial 2022

LCT Trial 3

Cattle

Dog

Rose

Stan

Rich +
MISR Jack
Sue

Vinny +

L7 Jazzie
GD Cash
Lyzz

Z5 Ruger +
MISR Zuki
C7 Torry
Arrow M Kit (Billie) +
Big Jim
Ellie

MISR Cinco

Trio

Total Points

150
150
150
150
150
150
140
120
90
60
60
30
30
30
30
30
0

Finish Time

2:25
3:01
3:05
3:18
4:03
4:44
1:46
5:00
5:00
5:00
5:00
5:00
5:00
5:00
5:00
5:00
5:00

6/11/2022

Tie Time

0:54
0:54
0:54
0:26
0:47
2:18
0:15
1:11
1:01
0:32
1:23
0:56
1:36
1:44
2:54
3:47
5:00

Trial Points

510
410
310
210
110
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Mountein Stutes Stockdog Assoc

Last Chance Trial 2022

Scores for: LCT Trial 1 6/10/2022
Nursery Cattle

Handler Dog Total Points  Finish Time Tie Time Trial Points
1 Nathan Myers Rich + 120 5:00 2:17 150
2  Buck Mendenhall Huero BZ5 + 100 5:00 0:44 50
3 Steve Wight Otter 30 5:00 0:40
4 Nathan Myers Vinny + 30 5:00 1:45
5 Paul Andersen Arrow M Kit (Billie) + 0 5:00 5:00

Sunday, June 12, 2022



Last Chance Trial 2022

Scores for: LCT Trial 2

Nursery Cattle
Handler Dog Total Points  Finish Time
1 Nathan Myers Vinny + 150 1:53
2 Nathan Myers Rich + 150 3:25
3 Paul Andersen Arrow M Kit (Billie) + 90 5:00

Sunday, June 12, 2022

6/10/2022
Tie Time Trial Points
0:07 90
0:44
0:22



Mountein Stutes Stockdog Assoc

Last Chance Trial 2022

Scores for: LCT Trial 3 6/11/2022
Nursery Cattle

Handler Dog Total Points  Finish Time Tie Time Trial Points
1 Tyson Hepworth Cowboy 150 2:20 0:43 210
2 Tyson Hepworth MISR Rooster 150 2:31 0:37 110
3 Nathan Myers Vinny + 150 2:51 1:01 10
4  Buck Mendenhall Huero BZ5 + 150 2:53 0:39 0
5 Nathan Myers Rich + 150 2:55 0:38 0
6 Paul Andersen Arrow M Kit (Billie) + 150 3:04 0:26 0
7 Ezekial Mendenhall Big Jim 150 4:03 2:16 0

Sunday, June 12, 2022



Mountein Stutes Stockdog Assoc

Last Chance Trial 2022

Scores for: LCT Trial 1

Intermediate

Handler

Doreen McCourt
Stockton Wight
Clyde McCourt
Ken Geddes
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Sunday, June 12, 2022

Cattle

Dog
MISR Maggie
Bug
MISR Spud
Dixie

Total Points

90
80
30

0

Finish Time
5:00
5:00
5:00
5:00

6/10/2022
Tie Time Trial Points
1:54 120
1:29 20
3:25
5:00



Mountein Stutes Stockdog Assoc

Last Chance Trial 2022
Scores for: LCT Trial 2

Intermediate Cattle
Handler Dog Total Points  Finish Time
1 Ken Geddes Dixie 150 2:46
2 Clyde McCourt MISR Spud 150 4:49
3 Doreen McCourt MISR Maggie 150 4:57

Sunday, June 12, 2022

6/10/2022
Tie Time Trial Points
0:26 90
0:38
0:19



Mountein Stutes Stockdog Assoc

Last Chance Trial 2022

Scores for: LCT Trial 3

Intermediate

Handler

Tyson Hepworth
Clyde McCourt
Doreen McCourt
Jayson Smith
Ken Geddes
Tyson Hepworth
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Sunday, June 12, 2022

Cattle

Dog

Cowboy
MISR Spud
MISR Maggie
MISR Stetson
Dixie

MISR Rooster

Total Points

150
150
150
150
150
150

Finish Time
1:47
1:56
2:06
2:22
3:34
4:34

6/11/2022
Tie Time Trial Points
0:31 180
0:34 80
0:40 0
0:35 0
0:51 0
1:22 0



Mountein Stutes Stockdog Assoc

Last Chance Trial 2022

Scores for: LCT Trial 1 6/10/2022
Novice Cattle

Handler Dog Total Points  Finish Time Tie Time Trial Points
1 CraigBalls ROW Ricky + 150 2:33 0:23 270
2 Debbie Andersen L7 Jazzie 90 5:00 0:12 170
3 Tiffani Myers Ellie 90 5:00 0:47 70
4 Oaklee Trapp Melba 90 5:00 1:09 0
5 Bailee Trapp Ruby 90 5:00 2:53 0
6 Rhonda Amato Jay 30 5:00 0:17 0
7 Chantelle Nielsen Jack 30 5:00 0:19 0
8 CraigBalls Jasper 30 5:00 1:33 0
9 CraigBalls Trixie 30 5:00 2:05 0

Sunday, June 12, 2022



Mountein Stutes Stockdog Assoc

Last Chance Trial 2022

Scores for: LCT Trial 2 6/10/2022
Novice Cattle

Handler Dog Total Points  Finish Time Tie Time Trial Points
1 CraigBalls Jasper 150 2:14 0:15 210
2 CraigBalls Trixie 150 3:04 0:36 110
3 Craig Balls ROW Ricky + 150 3:11 0:16 10
4  Chantelle Nielsen Jack 135 1:31 0:14 0
5 Rhonda Amato Jay 135 3:10 0:13 0
6 Debbie Andersen L7 Jazzie 125 3:36 0:06 0
7 Tiffani Myers Ellie 30 5:00 3:28 0

Sunday, June 12, 2022



Mountein Stutes Stockdog Assoc

Last Chance Trial 2022

Scores for: LCT Trial 3

Novice

10

11

Handler

Craig Balls

Bryan Nichols
Tiffani Myers
Cashlee Hepworth
Bryan Nichols
Debbie Andersen
Craig Balls

Craig Balls
Chantelle Nielsen
Chantelle Nielsen

Rhonda Amato

Sunday, June 12, 2022

Cattle

Dog
Trixie
Elle
Ellie
MISR Rooster
Goofy Lopez
L7 Jazzie
ROW Ricky +
Jasper
Annie
Jack

Jay

Total Points

150

150

150

150

150

120

120

120

60

30

30

Finish Time

1:51

2:56

3:33

4:20

4:33

5:00

5:00

5:00

5:00

5:00

5:00

6/11/2022

Tie Time Trial Points
0:32 330
0:38 230
0:18 130
0:34 30
0:55 0
0:11 0
0:40 0
0:52 0
0:46 0
0:36 0
3:03 0



Mountein Stutes Stockdog Assoc

Last Chance Trial 2022

Scores for: LCT Trial 1 6/10/2022
JR Handler Cattle

Handler Dog Total Points  Finish Time Tie Time Trial Points
1 Sam Wight MISR Jack 0 0:22 150
2 Marnee Myers Rich + 0 0:32 50
3 Sage Wight Bug 0 0:33
4 Collette Nielsen Jack 0 1:11
5 Daphanee Amato Annie 0 1:12

Sunday, June 12, 2022



Mountein Stutes Stockdog Assoc

Last Chance Trial 2022

Scores for: LCT Trial 2 6/10/2022
JR Handler Cattle
Handler Dog Total Points  Finish Time Tie Time Trial Points
1 Collette Nielsen Jack 30 0:43 0:14 120
2 Sage Wight Bug 30 0:53 0:17 20
3 Zoee Myers Ellie 30 0:58 0:32
4 Daphanee Amato Annie 30 1:16 0:25

Sunday, June 12, 2022



Mountein Stutes Stockdog Assoc

Last Chance Trial 2022

Scores for: LCT Trial 3 6/11/2022
JR Handler Cattle
Handler Dog Total Points  Finish Time Tie Time Trial Points
1 Porter Hepworth Cowboy 90 1:41 0:53 120
2 Sam Wight MISR Jack 90 1:53 0:22 20
3 Sam Wight Rose 90 1:54 0:21
4 Marnee Myers Rich + 90 3:01 0:51

Sunday, June 12, 2022
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